Licence
249969
458214
182223
192361
197234
126298
187541
196087
256496
246389
312392
193184
198359
299188
538874
252354
252351
252337
252343
284887
252342
397688
772874
315372
196852
261194
720134
198640
196016
187602
196859
514460
289185
273417
193954
316684
250773
192330
196360
457995
698336
258753
344453

Nom

FAYET
DIZERENS
BUFFET
CHABLOZ
MIGNOT
BERGER
DESSEMONTET
TANNER
DAUPHIN
JOTTERAND
BRAUCH
DUTOIT
SCHEFER
CHAILLET
BRUTSCH
PENEL
MOREL
BUFFET
DESMEULES
ISELY
DESMEULES
BORNICK
MEDAWAR
DENEREAZ
LUTHI
GREPPIN
DESARZENS
TISSOT
QUIBLIER
MARTINET
LUTHI
BUCHER
PERREN
JACOT
MONDIN
KELLER
GILLIARD
CARRARD
HEDIGUER
MATHYS
SIMIK

JUb
OLIVEIRA

Prénom
René
Gilbert
Blaise
Gilbert
Pierre
Christophe
Jacques
Pierre-Gilbert
Michel
Alain
Thierry
Alain

Eric

Fabien
Olivier
Norbert
Christophe
Hervé
John
Damien
Michel
Yves
Alexandre
Laurent
Alain
Xavier
Lauranne
Alfred
Jean-Daniel
Renato
Walter
Hugo
Pierre-Francois
Etienne
Michel
Fabien
Robert
Roger
Gilbert
Frédéric
Martin
Marcel
Jacinto

Match Couché 2016 - Cat D

Rue

Ch. des Qisillons
Rte de Chavannes
Grand-Faubourg
Ch. du Crétillon
Riettes

Rte d'Echallens
Charmilles

Clos Cugnez

Ch. de Grattalan
Brétélaz

Rue de la Gare
Ch. I. de Montelly
Les Voéttes

En Gabret

Ch. du Verger

Pré Magnin

Rue Pré-Magnin
Sous Revers

En Masengoz

Ch. d’Echenoz
Rte de Maringoz
Champ du Clos
Jean-Louis de Bons
Ch. du Chatelard
rue de la Tillette
Cheneau

Ch. de I'Ancienne
Ch. du Grillon
Pressoirs

ch. de la Verne

Le Petit Revers
Ch. des Matines
Chalet Grimaud
En Conche
St-Georges

Rue de la Chaudine
Rte de Bauloz
Rue du Tunnel
Ch. des Trembles
Brétélaz

Rte des Créts Leyron
Ch. des Roseyres
Ch. du Creux ala

N OB W

w o NN

23D
18
16

w

12
63

NP
1110
1007
1147
1055
1145
1055
1400
1438
1149
1144
1197
1043
1862
1407
1053
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1147
1418
1006
1145
1145
1145
1187
1053
1180
1073
1345
1052
1862
1167
1401
1147
1188
1005
1347
1144
1091
1400
1058

Localité

Morges

Lausanne
Montricher
Froideville

Biere

Froideville
Yverdon-les-Bains
Mathod

Berolle

Ballens

Prangins

Sugnens

La Comballaz
Donneloye
Brétigny-sur-Morrens
Montricher
Montricher
Montricher
Montricher
Montricher
Montricher
Vuarrens
Lausanne

Biére

Biére

Biére

St-Oyens

Cugy

Tartegnin
Savigny

Le Lieu

Le Mont/Lausanne
Les Mosses
Lussy-sur-Morges
Yverdon-les-Bains
Montricher
Gimel

Lausanne

Le Sentier

Ballens
Grandvaux
Yverdon-les-Bains
Villars-Tiercelin

Né en
1943
1973
1956
1959
1966
1977
1944
1954
1964
1958
1963
1980
1950
1986
1965
1971
1972
1974
1978
1984
1950
1963
1967
1990
1967
1963
1996
1946
1956
1959
1940
1960
1970
1954
1969
1990
1940
1945
1960
1972
1999
1949
1982

Arme
MQ
FA90
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA90
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA90
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA90
FA90
FA57/0
FA90
FA90
MQ
MQ
FA90
FA57/0
FA57/0
MQ
MQ
FA57/0
FA57/0
FA90
FA567/
FA57/0

Série 1
186
188
186
186
183
188
184
181
189
179
180
179
187
183
184
184
182
187
190
181
186
184
181
180
183
177
184
179
171
180
179
179
182
179
169
187
179
184
184
177
177
182
177

Série 2
187
185
188
187
184
185
180
188
178
181
188
187
178
182
176
177
181
174
181
180
180
178
182
179
179
180
179
180
184
177
177
184
187
186
182
177
177
174
177
184
180
177
181

Série 3
191
189
185
186
190
182
189
183
183
189
181
183
183
183
186
184
181
183
173
183
177
181
180
184
180
184
178
181
185
182
182
175
169
172
186
173
180
178
175
175
179
176
177

Résultat
564
562
559
559
557
555
553
552
550
549
549
549
548
548
546
545
544
544
544
544
543
543
543
543
542
541
541
540
540
539
538
538
538
537
537
537
536
536
536
536
536
535
535

cc
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

Qualifié N°Cible

Q 22
Q 28
Q 18
Q 23
Q 17
Q 31
Q 15
Q 24
Disqualifié
Q 12
Q 16
Q 27
Q 13
Q 21
Disqualifié
Q 25
Q 30
Q 19
Q 26
Q 14
Q 20
Q 29
Q 11
Q 10



696775
198066
680408
197687
197365
538874
252344
198306
249026
192978
193434
196464
742235
252352
186755
600714
197367
193781
269477
186851
321283
198123
256499
193781
192558
283336
250746
329709
198042
754846
196116
196120
265219
800728
295086
256495
263028
317742
193513
192239
249993
816701
479485
754845
197900
196865

SERCOMANENS
ROCHAT
PARROT LA
PIANO
MUHLEMANN
CORNUT
FREYMOND
SACCO
MASSONNET
DESARZENS
FRIEDLI
HUMBERT
LEHMANN
MOREL
JOTTERAND
LAURENT
MUHLEMANN
GROSJEAN
WUTRICH
SAVONA
BORGHI
ROSE
MAGNIN
GROSJEAN
CIAMPI
PERNET
BARBY
AVOT

RISSE
GILMAUR
VOLERY
VUAGNIAUX
MANGE
YERSIN
WEISS
DAUPHIN
FEIGNOUX
GAGLIARDI
GAUSSENS
DEMIERRE
RUSSI
DESARZENS
JATON
GROSJEAN
RAPAZ

LUY

Patrick
Christian
Antony
Efisio
Jacques
Joris
Laurent
Roberto
Christian
Pascal
Gilbert
Fredéric
Tristan

Eric

Xavier
Christophe
Yvette
Pierre-Alain
Steve
Joseph
Michel
Denis
Jean-Daniel
Cédric
Antonio
Raymond
Guillaume
Albert
Auguste
Andrew
Beernard
Alexandre
Johann
Francois
Philippe
Marcel
Mickael
Jérémy
Jean
Christian
Samuel
Anne-Claude
Vincent
Thierry
Pierre- Yves
Georges

Ch. du Vallon

Ch. du Flon

Le Petit Molard

Ch. de Vaugueny
Case postale 263
Rte de Mollie-Margot
Sous Revers

Rte de Bellevue

ch. du Pérou

Ch. de I'Ancienne
Ch. de Fau-blanc
Le Petit Molard
Allée des Cerisiers
Rte de St-Cergue
Place du Chateau
Rte d'Allaman
Case postale 263
Ch. du Tunnel

Rte des Montagnes
Ch. de Vermont
Rue des Ormonts
Ch.des Créts

Ch. du Pré au Maire
La Pralie

Vyborne

Chemin du Planet
Rte des Montagnes
Rue Jean-André

Ch. de I'Eglise

Ch. des Placettes
Rue de Neuchatel
Place du Village
Agriculture

Rte du Vieux Couvent
Rue Louis de Savoie
Les Molliettes

Rte des Matagasses
Rte du Four

Ch. de Beuregard
Ch. des Golliettes
Rte de la Frasse
Ancienne Laiterie
Ch. du Roe”sex

Ch. du Maupas

Ch. de la Tulieres
Av. du Delay

1260
1187
1268
1066
1274
1073
1147
1337
1436
1187
1009
1268
1041
1273
1144
1163
1274
1185
1145
1006
1865
1338
1149
1187
1184
1865
1145
1400
1054
1187
1400
1407
1337
1659
1110
1149
1268
1169
1055
1032
1658
1187
1864
1187
1880
1110

Nyon
St-Oyens
Burtigny
Epalinges
Signy-Centre
Savigny
Montricher
Vallorbe
Chamblon
St-Oyens
Pully
Burtigny

Naz

Le Muids
Ballens

Etoy
Signy-Centre
Mont-sur-Rolle
Biere
Lausanne

Les Diablerets
Ballaigues
Berolle
St-Oyens
Luins

Les Diablerets
Biere
Yverdon-les-Bains
Morrens
St-Oyens
Yverdon-les-Bains
Donneloye
Vallorbe
Flendruz
Morges
Berolle
Burtigny

Yens
Froideville
Romanel-s/Lausanne
Rossiniére
St-Oyens
Vers I'Egise
St-Oyens

Bex

Morges

1963
1981
2000
1951
1954
1976
1952
1958
1948
1967
1944
1976
1998
1951
1985
1996
1951
1966
1986
1937
1944
1955
1953
1971
1946
1955
1985
1966
1949
1984
1946
1977
1979
1963
1964
1958
1981
1988
1937
1964
1942
1969
1988
1950
1967
1993

FA57/0
FA90
FA90

MQ

FA57/0

MQ

FA57/0

FA57/0

FA57/0

FA57/0
FA90
FA90
FA90

FA57/0
FA90
FA90
FA90

FA57/0

FA57/0

FA57/0

FA57/0
FA90

FA57/0

FA57/0

FA57/0
FAS0
FAS0
FAS0

FA57/0

FA57/0
FAS0
FAS0

FA57/0

FA57/0

fa57/0

FA57/0
FAS0
FAS0
FAS0
FAS0
FAS0

FA57/0
FAS0

FA57/0
FAS0
FAS0

176
173
177
175
180
177
182
175

171
179
185
175
177
178
170
177
175
170

173
168
173
184
169
177
171
177
168
169
165
173
176
167
160
172
175
173
174
170
183
165
164
163
157
138

177
184
176
179
178
179
169
170
176
183
171
174
174
181
177
179
177
182
170
164
184
174
175
169
179
169
174
169
182
175
172
174
171
170
184
167
154
159
169
169
161
161
173
168
156
143

180
176
179
177
173
175
177
183
178
173
176
167
177
167
170
176
169
166
183
177
165
180
173
168
172
173
174
173
168
173
178
168
167
173
166
169
179
176
163
162
154
168
157
155
173
150

533
533
532
531
531
531
528
528
527
527
526
526
526
525
525
525
523
523
523
522
522
522
521
521
520
519
519
519
518
517
515
515
514
510
510
508
508
508
506
501
498
494
494
486
486
431



